

**VILLAGE OF SOUTH LEBANON
ZOAR ROAD REPAVING AND LANDSLIDE REPAIR
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE**

May 19, 2014

ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT OF MEASURE	APPROX. QTY.	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
201	CLEARING AND GRUBBING	LUMP	1	\$18,000.00	\$18,000.00
202	PAVEMENT REMOVED	S.Y.	637	\$5.00	\$3,185.00
202	GUARDRAIL REMOVED	FT.	150	\$10.00	\$1,500.00
203	EXCAVATION	C.Y.	278	\$18.00	\$5,004.00
204	SUBGRADE COMPACTION	S.Y.	637	\$4.00	\$2,548.00
254	2" PAVEMENT PLANING, ASPHALT CONCRETE	S.Y.	4045	\$2.00	\$8,090.00
301	6" ASPHALT CONCRETE BASE	C.Y.	107	\$250.00	\$26,750.00
304	6" AGGREGATE BASE	C.Y.	107	\$35.00	\$3,745.00
407	TACK COAT @ 0.10 GAL./S.Y.	GAL.	405	\$3.00	\$1,215.00
448	1" ASPHALT CONCRETE, LEVELING COURSE, TYPE 2, PG64-22	C.Y.	113	\$300.00	\$33,900.00
448	2-1/2" ASPHALT CONCRETE, INTERMEDIATE COURSE, TYPE 2, PG64-22	C.Y.	44	\$300.00	\$13,200.00
448	1-1/2" ASPHALT CONCRETE, SURFACE COURSE, TYPE 1, PG64-22	C.Y.	169	\$350.00	\$59,150.00
606	GUARDRAIL, TYPE MGS	FT.	150	\$25.00	\$3,750.00
614	MAINTAINING TRAFFIC	LUMP	1	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00
644	DOUBLE YELLOW CENTERLINE	MILE	0.27	\$10,000.00	\$2,700.00
644	EDGE LINE	MILE	0.53	\$12,000.00	\$6,360.00
659	SEEDING AND MULCHING	S.Y.	335	\$3.00	\$1,005.00
SPEC	SOIL NAIL AND FACING SYSTEM	LUMP	1	\$85,000.00	\$85,000.00
TOTAL					\$282,102.00



440 E. Hoewisher Road, Sidney, OH 45365
203 W. Loveland Avenue, Loveland, OH 45140

We make no warranty, express or implied, that the actual construction cost of the Work associated with these estimated quantities and costs will not vary. The cost reflects our opinion of current probable construction cost.

SEAL:

Matthew J. Hoying
Matthew J. Hoying, P.E.

5-19-14

Date

